
 
 

T. E. LAWRENCE PROGRAM ON CONFLICT AND VIOLENCE 
ALL SOULS COLLEGE 

Michaelmas 2023 
Mondays @ 4:00; Wednesdays @2:00 at the Old Library 

 
 

Monday 16 October  
Legitimacy, Capacity, and International Mediation in Africa, Duursma Allard, ETH  

 
Wednesday 18 October 

Allies of the Weak: La Résistance and Jews in the Holocaust, Kasia Nalewajko, Carlos III 
 

Monday 23 October  
Living to Fight Each Other Another Day: Armed Group Relationships in Multiparty Civil Wars, Regine Schwab, 

Frankfurt 
 

Monday 30 October 
Communities of Violence: Summary Executions in Germany 1945, Bastiann Willems, Lancaster 

 
Wednesday 1 November 

Identity Entrepreneurship and Ethnic Defection: The Social Identity Aspect of Pro-Government Militias, Yaniv 
Voller, Kent 

 
Monday 6 November 

The Price of Certainty: Artificial Intelligence, Decision-Making, and the Future of Conflict, Adam McCauley, 
Department of National Defense, Government of Canada 

 
Monday 20 November  

From ISIS to Wagner: Ways of Warfare and Nonstate Military Effectiveness, Omar Ashour, Doha 
 

Wednesday 29 November  
Forced Displacement, Community Composition, and Trust in Neighbors and the State, Abbey Steele, Amsterdam 

 
Monday 4 December  

Shabbiha: Assad’s Militias and Mass Violence in Syria, Uğur Ümit Üngör, Amsterdam 
 

Wednesday 6 December 
Social Control in Civil Wars, Corinna Jentzch, Leiden 


